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Conference Co-Chairs Hospitality
Jennifer Wilson - jrwilson@ksu.edu Gayle Price** - gprice@ksu.edu
Stacey Warner - swarner@ksu.edu Megan Dougherty

Karen Blakeslee
Jenni Carr
Linda Beech
Sharolyn Jackson
Cheryl Boyer
Diane Burnett

Registration Auction
Andrea Burns** - aburns@ksu.edu Trudy Rice** - trice@ksu.edu
Deb Andres Laurie Chandler** - lchandle@ksu.edu
Jamit Rathbun Amy Lorenzen
Doug Beech Ginger Kopfer
Margaret Phillips Sarah Maass
Erin Yelland Chuck Otte
Valaria Edwards

Tours Life Members
John Forshee** - jforshee@ksu.edu Jim Lindquist** - jlindqui@ksu.edu
Beth Drescher Sally Lindquist
Nancy Daniels Steve Fisher
Jill Martinson Dave Schafer
Kara Mayer Daryl Buccholz
Chuck Otte
Mark Ploger
Deryl Waldren

Decorations Technology
Sandra Wick** - swick@ksu.edu David Dunn** - dedunn@ksu.edu
Denise Dias** - ddias@ksu.edu
Crystal Futrell
Sheryl Carson

Other Members Transportation
Beth Claypoole, National ESP President Sarah Keatley** - keatley@ksu.edu
Doug Jardine, ESP North Central Vice President
Natine Sigle, Alpha Rho Chapter Past President 
Debbie Hagenmaier, K-State Conference Planner
Becky Price, National ESP Office
Greg Price, National ESP Office
Erin Yelland, Alpha Rho Chapter President-Elect
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